Appetizers

Smelts $ Market Price
Chicken Pieces $17.00Doz.
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail $23.00 Doz.
Jumbo Whole Wings $ Market Price
Antipasta Platter $60.00

**Mama Rosa’s Sauces
Jar Case Prices will include a .50¢ discount (per unit)
Mixed Pints or Quarts (no tax)

Mama Rosa’s Restaurant

263 Old Plank Road

Butler, PA 16002
Restaurant 724-287-7315
Catering 724-287-8499

Mama Rosa’s
Restaurant & Lounge

presents

Prepared Carry-out
Catering Menu

Matking Dinner just got eagier!




Cold Foods

1 Doz. Ravioli (Meat or Cheese) frozen
1 Doz. Stuffed Shells (Cheese) frozen
2 Manicotti (Cheese) frozen
1 Lb. Cavatelli frozen
Meatballs (Not Heated/No Sauce)
Loaf of Italian Bread
Add Butter Packets
**Sauces:
Cacciatore Sauce (Pint)
Fried Hot Peppers in Sauce (Pint)
Fried Mild Peppers in Sauce (Pint)
Pasta Sauce (Pint)
Pasta Sauce (Quart)
Marinara Sauce (Pint)
Marinara Sauce (Quart)
Pizza Sauce (Pint)
Salsa-Medium (Pint)
Gallon Pasta Sauce
Gallon Marinara Sauce
Quart Alfredo Sauce
Quart Meat Sauce
Quart Wedding Soup/Soup of the Day
Gallon Wedding Soup/Soup of the Day
Pint Blue Cheese Dressing

Quart Blue Cheese Dressing
Quart House Dressing

Tossed Salad 1/2 pan

Tossed Salad 2 in-deep pan

Tossed Salad 4 in-deep pan

*Ranch and House Dressing Included

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$6.00
$1.25each
$4.00
$4.50

$5.25
$6.50
$6.50
$4.25
$6.00
$4.25
$6.00
$4.50
$5.00
$20.00
$20.00
$12.00
$11.00
$10.50
$35.00
$9.00
$12.00
$8.50
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00

Hot- Foods

Rigatoni/Penne Pasta with Pasta or Marinara Sauce
1 1/721bs (1/2 pan)
2lbs (2” Deep Full Pan)
3lbs (4” Deep Full Pan)
4Lbs. (4” Deep Full Pan)
w/melted cheese, meat sauce or Mini Meatballs
w/Alfredo Sauce
Mediterranean Style
Lasagna (Cheese)
Full Pan (20 pieces)  $80.00
%2 Pan (10 pieces)  $40.00
Eggplant Parmigiana 20 piece min.
Stuffed Hot Banana Peppers 20 piece min.
Sausage with Peppers and Onions
Meatball with Sauce
Breaded Chicken Cutlet 20 piece min.
Fried Chicken 30 piece min.
Stuffed Shells 30 piece min.
Chicken Romano 10 piece min.
Boneless Chicken Breast Cacciatore 2 in-deep pan
Boneless Chicken Breast Cacciatore 4 in-deep pan
Chicken Marsala 2 in-deep pan
Chicken Marsala 4 in-deep pan
Chicken Parm 10 piece min.
Stuffed Meatball 10 piece min.
Cavatelli 2-in deep pan
Cavatelli 4-in deep pan
with Mini Meatballs

$25.00
$30.00
$40.00
$50.00
$10.00/extra
$10.00/extra
$15.00/extra
$4.00 each

$3.50 each
$3.50 each
$2.50 each
$1.75 each
$3.25 each
$2.25 each
$2.50 each
$4.50 each
$75.00
$95.00
$75.00
$95.00
$3.50each

$8.00 each
$45.00

$65.00
$10.00 extra






