## Appetizers

Smelts \$ Market Price Chicken Pieces \$17.00Doz.

Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail \$23.00 Doz.

Jumbo Whole Wings \$ Market Price Antipasta Platter \$60.00

\*\*Mama Rosa's Sauces

Jar Case Prices will include a .50¢ discount (per unit) Mixed Pints or Quarts (no tax)

Mama Rosa's Restaurant 263 Old Plank Road Butler, PA 16002 Restaurant 724-287-7315 Catering 724-287-8499



## Mama Rosa's Restaurant & Lounge

presents

## Prepared Carry-out Catering Menu

Making Dinner just got easier!

Cold Foods

Hot	Foo	ds
	• 100 100 200	

1 Doz. Ravioli (Meat or Cheese) frozen	\$9.00	itel Leads	
1 Doz. Stuffed Shells (Cheese) frozen	\$9.00	Rigatoni/Penne Pasta with Pasta or Marinara Sauce	
2 Manicotti (Cheese) frozen	\$9.00	1 1/2lbs (1/2 pan)	\$25.00
1 Lb. Cavatelli frozen		2lbs (2" Deep Full Pan)	\$30.00
	\$6.00	3lbs (4" Deep Full Pan)	\$40.00
Meatballs (Not Heated/No Sauce)	\$1.25each	4Lbs. (4" Deep Full Pan)	\$50.00
Loaf of Italian Bread	\$4.00	w/melted cheese, meat sauce or Mini Meatballs	\$10.00/extra
Add Butter Packets	\$4.50	w/Alfredo Sauce	\$10.00/extra
**Sauces:		Mediterranean Style	\$15.00/extra
Cacciatore Sauce (Pint)	\$5.25	Lasagna (Cheese)	\$4.00 each
Fried Hot Peppers in Sauce (Pint)	\$6.50	Full Pan (20 pieces) \$80.00	94.00 cacii
Fried Mild Peppers in Sauce (Pint)	\$6.50	½ Pan (10 pieces) \$40.00	
Pasta Sauce (Pint)	\$4.25	Eggplant Parmigiana 20 piece min.	\$3.50 each
Pasta Sauce (Quart)	\$6.00	Stuffed Hot Banana Peppers 20 piece min.	\$3.50 each
Marinara Sauce (Pint)	\$4.25	Sausage with Peppers and Onions	\$3.50 each
Marinara Sauce (Quart)	\$6.00	Meatball with Sauce	
Pizza Sauce (Pint)	\$4.50	Breaded Chicken Cutlet 20 piece min.	\$1.75 each
Salsa-Medium (Pint)	\$5.00	Fried Chicken 30 piece min.	\$3.25 each
Gallon Pasta Sauce	\$20.00		\$2.25 each
Gallon Marinara Sauce	\$20.00	Stuffed Shells 30 piece min.	\$2.50 each
Quart Alfredo Sauce	\$12.00	Chicken Romano 10 piece min.	\$4.50 each
Quart Meat Sauce	\$11.00	Boneless Chicken Breast Cacciatore 2 in-deep pan	\$75.00
Quart Wedding Soup/Soup of the Day	\$10.50	Boneless Chicken Breast Cacciatore 4 in-deep pan	\$95.00
Gallon Wedding Soup/Soup of the Day	\$35.00	Chicken Marsala 2 in-deep pan	\$75.00
Pint Blue Cheese Dressing	\$9.00	Chicken Marsala 4 in-deep pan	\$95.00
Quart Blue Cheese Dressing	\$12.00	Chicken Parm 10 piece min.	\$3.50each
Quart House Dressing	\$8.50	Stuffed Meatball 10 piece min.	\$8.00 each
Tossed Salad 1/2 pan	\$20.00	Cavatem 2-in deep pan	\$45.00
Tossed Salad 2 in-deep pan	\$30.00	Cavatelli 4-in deep pan	\$65.00
Tossed Salad 4 in-deep pan	\$40.00	with Mini Meatballs	\$10.00 extra
*Ranch and House Dressing Included			